
 

Venue Date Event Time 

Council Offices, Riverside House, Milverton 

Hill, Royal Leamington Spa (unstaffed) 

Friday 21 March 2014 08:45 – 16:45 

Harbury Village Hall, South Parade, Harbury 

(a joint event with Stratford District Council) 

Monday 24 March 2014 16.30 – 19.30 

Bishop’s Tachbrook Sports and Social Club, 

The Meadow, Kinglsey Road, Bishop’s 

Tachbrook 

Tuesday 25 March 2014 16.30 – 19.30 

Sainsburys, Saltisford Warwick Wednesday 26 March 2014 16.15 – 19.15 

Hatton Village Hall, Birmingham Road, 

Hatton 

Thursday 27 March 2014 16.30 – 19.30 

Radford Semele Community Hall, 4 Godfrey 

Close, Radford Semele 

Tuesday 1 April 2014 16.30 – 19.30 

ASDA, Chesterton Drive, Royal Leamington 

Spa 

Thursday 3 April 2014 16.30 – 19.00 

Barford Memorial Hall, Church Street, 

Barford 

Friday 4 April 2014 16.30 – 19.30 

Whitnash Community Hall, off Acre Close, 

Whitnash 

Saturday 5 April 2014 11.00 – 14.00 

Hampton Magna Community Centre, Field 

Barn Road, Hampton Magna 

Tuesday 8 April 2014 16.30 – 19.30 

 

 


